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1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

Fecha Listado: 24/07/2019
Hora Listado: 15:38:43

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)

INFANTIL FEMENINO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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CLUB

LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA SAN SEBASTIAN

SALEGUI ZUBIMENDI, KLARA
UBILLOS LECUONA, INES
BASTARRICA VALENTIN, MARIA
ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, LORE

BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ

FERNANDEZ-GOROSTIAGA APALAT LAUKARIZ

ZULAICA PALACIOS, CAROLINA
IZA GONZALEZ, IBONE

DE LECEA CIGARAN, PATRICIA
RETOLAZA VELASCO, ARIANE

SAN SEBASTIAN
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,5

8,0

11,3
5,1

16,5
13,4
10,8
17,7
15,3
30,5
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FECHA: 24/07/2019 CODIGO: VB0519885
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5

12
16
8

22
18
15
24
21
40

1a

73
81
84
87
89
89
92
97
106
110

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

73
81
84
87
89
89
92
97
106
110



